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Set up. 

About
besh/
Besh is a DJ & producer of more than 10 years, born and
raised in Privas, France. His foray into music began at the age
of 5 on the family piano. Besh started music school at the age
of 8 before discovering electronic music. 
Besh edit, cut, add VIP to his tracks to make unique sets. 
Since then Besh has moved around many countries including
Greece, Spain, UAE, Morocco, Lebanon, England, France  to
develop his sound, produce and perform dynamic DJ sets.

TURNTABLES 

In between 

house/tech.

Support. 

upcoming/ 

Chanca Club - Dubai (UAE) - Warm up for Michael Mayer (Kompakt Rec.)
Surf Club - Dubai (UAE)
Iris - Dubai (UAE)
Secret Room  - Dubai (UAE)
Chanca Club  - Dubai (UAE) - Demayä x Besh all night long
Coya - Marbella (ES), Paris (FR), London (UK)
Coya - Dubaï, Abu Dabi (UAE)
Amperage - Grenoble (FR) - Opening for Ben Bohmer
Gate Two - Dubai (UAE) - Friday 12 April 
RUMORS by Guy Gerber -  Surf Club - Dubai (UAE) - Saturday 13 April  
Analog by Capitol - Beirut (LBN) - Saturday 11th May 
Analog by Capitol - Beirut (LBN) - Saturday 1st June 
Coya - London (UK) - Saturday 29 June
Coya - London (UK) - Friday 16 August
Taboo - Paris (FR) - Thursday 10 October
Coya -  Paris (FR) - Saturday 12 October
Secret Society - Valence (FR) - Saturday 2 November 
One Day At A Time - Doha (QAT) - Friday 17 January
Chanca Club - Dubai (UAE) - Sunday 19 January
Pure Ibiza Global Radio  - Dubai (UAE) - Thursday 23 January
Eva Beach - Dubai (UAE) - Saturday 22 January

Gate Two - Dubai (UAE) - Friday 04 April
Eva Beach - Dubai (UAE) - Friday 05 April

DENNIS CRUZ, BEDOUIN,
Moojo, Villanova, Demayä, Birds Of Mind 
N-YOU-UP, MALIKK. 

 

https://www.instagram.com/beshmusicfr/
https://soundcloud.com/beshmusicfr

https://www.instagram.com/chancabycoya/
https://www.instagram.com/chancabycoya/
https://www.instagram.com/michael__mayer/
https://www.instagram.com/surfclubdubai/
https://www.instagram.com/irisdubai/
https://www.instagram.com/rythm_dxb/
https://www.instagram.com/rythm_dxb/
https://www.instagram.com/amperagegrenoble/
https://www.instagram.com/amperagegrenoble/
https://www.instagram.com/amperagegrenoble/
https://www.instagram.com/benbohmermusic/

